REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Semi-Annual Date: 10/7/2024 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH COR Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 951 Walnut St
o : . County
City: Evansville Zip: 47713 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31R611143130 License 46998  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2000 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 128349
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Bradley Miller PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection —
Code Description

24-1-2 The bus body has loose, damaged or improperly aligned body parts. These would

include rivets, bolts, and body panels and/or rub rails

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9:17
AM
827995

82

NT1

2001

7809



