

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	10/7/2024	Time:	9:17 AM
Name of School Corporation:	EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH COR	Corp ID:	827995		
Address of School Corporation:	951 Walnut St				
City:	Evansville	Zip:	47713	County Number:	82
VIN:	1GBHG31R611143130	License Number:	46998	Bus Number:	NT1
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2000	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	128349	Year:	2001
Inspection Status:	O	Inspected By:	Bradley Miller	PE:	7809

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
24-1-2	The bus body has loose, damaged or improperly aligned body parts. These would include rivets, bolts, and body panels and/or rub rails

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description